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Stephen Frank Lanning

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Stephen Frank Lanning
WC1N 3AF

September 1948
0

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

Number

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
FORLAN FILMS LTD

FORLAN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
3L ENTERTAINMENT (BORN)

LIMITED

ICEWHOLE FILMS LIMITED
UNDERGROUND ICEWHOLE LIMITED
PHILCO FILMS LIMITED
UNDERGROUND X LIMITED
UNDERGROUND HOLDINGS LIMITED
UNDERGROUND MOVIES LIMITED
UNDERGROUND MUSIC LIMITED
DANCE RENDEZVOUS LIMITED

3L ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
JACOBI VALENTINE PRODUCTIONS

LIMITED

TRISQUARE FILM PRODUCTIONS

Number

08519475
05691147
06076240

(SOUL SURVIVORS) LIMITED

CLARKE VALENTINE PRODUCTIONS

LIMITED

VALENTINE PRODUCTIONS (IN DEEP

) LIMITED

VALENTINE PRODUCTIONS (IN DEEP

i) LIMITED

VALENTINE PRODUCTIONS (IN

DEEP) LTD

N/A* - no information available

06030203
06014656
04297314
05941586
05941347
05941584
05941585
05570881
05419257
04563301

04534769

04466453

04401306

04196755

04021436

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901515906

901515906

Flat C 1st Floor

26 Old Gloucester Street
London

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
28/01/2015 09/03/2018 Director
27/08/2014 09/09/2011 Director

08/02/2007 Director
18/12/2006 Director
30/11/2006 Director
30/09/2006 25/05/2012 Director
20/09/2006 Director
20/09/2006 Director
20/09/2006 Director
20/09/2006 Director
22/09/2005 Director
08/04/2005 Director
15/10/2002 Director
13/09/2002 Director
21/06/2002 Director
25/03/2002 Director
09/04/2001 Director
04/08/2000 Director
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VALENTINE PRODUCTIONS (ONE
ACCIDENTAL KNIGHT) LIMITED
VALENTINE PRODUCTIONS
(MYSTERY OF MEN) LIMITED
VALENTINE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
VALENTINE PRODUCTIONS
(HARBOUR LIGHTS) LIMITED
VALENTINE PRODUCTIONS
(HARBOUR LIGHTS Il) LIMITED
CHUFFLINK HOLDINGS LIMITED
FINGERTIP FILM PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

PIER TERRACE HOLDINGS LIMITED
TRISQUARE FILM PRODUCTIONS
(LONDON) LIMITED

GREYSTOKE Il LIMITED

AMELIA FILMS LIMITED

FINGERTIP FILM PRODUCTIONS
(EDDIE WEARY) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03683463

03683467

03097028
03537793

03541077

02156351
02301085

00660718
01337931

02480329
02585337

02474732

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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15/12/1998

15/12/1998

11/09/1998
24/04/1998

06/04/1998

01/02/1992
29/09/1991

19/08/1991
24/06/1991

13/03/1991
05/03/1991

27/02/1991

901515906

01/09/2011

02/08/1992
31/05/1996

25/01/1993

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director



